
Appendix 1 

London Borough of Bromley – LICENSING SUB-COMMITTEE 
Draft Schedule of Meetings: January to June 2012 

Proposed Date  Proposed Membership (can be any member of the GP&L Committee) 

Monday, 9th January  Councillors Nicholas Bennett, Diane Smith and John Getgood 

Tuesday, 24th January Councillors Russell Mellor, Roxhannah Fawthrop and Stephen Wells 

Wednesday, 8th February Councillors John Canvin, Will Harmer and Gordon Norrie 

Thursday, 23rd February Councillors John Getgood, Tim Stevens and Harry Stranger 

Friday, 9th March  Councillors Nicholas Bennett,  Roger Charsley and Ian Payne 

Monday, 19th March Councillors Will Harmer, Russell Mellor and Diane Smith 

Tuesday, 3rd April  Councillors Roxhannah Fawthrop, Tony Owen and Charles Rideout 

Wednesday, 18th April Councillors Ian Payne, Harry Stranger and Stephen Wells 

Friday, 4th May  Councillors Nicholas Bennett, John Canvin and Gordon Norrie 

Friday, 18th May  Councillors Russell Mellor, Diane Smith and Tim Stevens 

Monday, 28th May  Councillors Roger Charsley, John Getgood and Will Harmer 

Tuesday, 12th June  Councillors Roxhannah Fawthrop, Charles Rideout and Stephen Wells 

Wednesday, 27th June  Councillors Nicholas Bennett, Gordon Norrie and Tim Stevens 

  


